
LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY 

CLASS X 

ACADEMIC 

SESSION 

NO. OF 

REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

PASSED 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

REMARKS 

 

2024 

 

108 

 

103 

 

95 

Students performed well 

in their Board Exams. 

 

2023 

 

95 

 

95 

 

100 

Students performed well 

in their Board Exams. 

 

2022 

 

96 

 

96 

 

100 

Students performed e well 

in their Board Exams. 

 

CLASS XII 

ACADEMIC 

SESSION 

NO. OF 

REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

PASSED 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

REMARKS 

 

2024 

 

63 

 

55 

 

87 

Students performed well 

in their Board Exams. 

 

2023 

 

80 

 

73 

 

91 

Students performed well 

in their Board Exams. 

 

2022 

 

88 

 

88 

 

100 

Students performed well 

in their Board Exams. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                  


