

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY**CLASS X**

ACADEMIC SESSION	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
2024	108	103	95	Students performed well in their Board Exams.
2023	95	95	100	Students performed well in their Board Exams.
2022	96	96	100	Students performed e well in their Board Exams.

CLASS XII

ACADEMIC SESSION	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
2024	63	55	87	Students performed well in their Board Exams.
2023	80	73	91	Students performed well in their Board Exams.
2022	88	88	100	Students performed well in their Board Exams.



Principal
St. Thomas Convent Sr. Sec. School
G-Sector, Ayodhya Nagar, Bhopal-462 041
Phone: 0755-2628494, 3291232